Page <1>
     PRODUCT CHANGE NOTICE
Product Category   :  Fasteners & Fixings.
Issue Date    :  15 - SEP - 2021
Effective Date   :  15 - SEP - 2021
LTB Date    :  N/A (Once Stock Is Exhausted)
LTD Date    :  N/A (Once Stock Is Exhausted)
Reason For Change                    :  Supplier has updated the Package quantity and
                                                          Minimum order quantity. For the below list of
                                                           Part numbers.
Part Effected                     :  Below are the list of part which are affected with
                                                          replacement.
Harwin
Part No Description Stocked
Pack
size
Multiple
/ Box
size MOQ
R30-3008002 80.00mm M3 Metric M/F Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 10 250 1000
R30-3004502 45.00mm M3 Metric M/F Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 50 300 9900
R30-3005002 50.00mm M3 Metric M/F Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 50 300 9900
R30-3006002 60.00mm M3 Metric M/F Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 50 300 9900
R40-3003502 35.00mm M4 Metric M/F Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 50 350 9800
R20-3000502 5.00mm M2 Metric M/F Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 400 9600
R20-3001202 12.00mm M2 Metric M/F Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 400 9600
R30-3004002 40.00mm M3 Metric M/F Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 50 400 9600
R6104-02 15.24mm M3 Metric M/F Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 100 400 400
R6381-02 6.35mm M3 Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 400 10000
R30-4002502 M3 X 25.0 SP MALE/M HEX 5.0A/F Non-Stocked 50 450 9900
R40-3001802 18.00mm M4 Metric M/F Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 50 500 5000
R40-3001502 15.00mm M4 Metric M/F Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 50 550 1100
R25-3000802 8.00mm M2.5 Metric M/F Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 600 9600
R25-3002002 M2.5 X 20.00 SP M/FM HEX 4.9A/F Non-Stocked 50 600 9600
R30-4002002 M3 X 20.0 SP MALE/M HEX 5.0A/F Non-Stocked 100 600 9600
R30-4003002 30.00mm M3 Metric M/M Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 50 600 9600
R30-5000602 6.00mm M3 Metric Threaded Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 200 600 600
R30-6011102 11.00mm M3 Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 600 9600
Page <2>
R30-6011302 13.00mm M3 Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 600 9600
R30-6012202 22.00mm M3 Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 100 600 600
R4782-02 9.52mm 4BA Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 600 9600
R30-1012502 25.00mm M3 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 50 650 1300
R30-3012002 20.00mm M3 Metric M/F Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 50 650 9750
R30-3002102 M3 X 21.0 SP M/FM HEX 5.0A/F Non-Stocked 100 700 9800
R30-4001402 M3 X 14.0 SP MALE/M HEX 5.0A/F Non-Stocked 100 700 4900
R30-4001502 M3 X 15MM SP MALE/M HEX 5MM AF Non-Stocked 100 700 9800
R30-4001602 16.00mm M3 Metric M/M Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 100 700 9800
R30-5001802 18.00mm M3 Metric Threaded Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 100 700 9800
R30-5002002 20.00mm M3 Metric Threaded Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 50 700 9800
R40-3000902 9.00mm M4 Metric M/F Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 100 700 9800
R40-3001102 11.00mm M4 Metric M/F Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 100 700 4900
R25-1002002 20.00mm M2.5 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 50 800 9600
R30-3011802 M3 X 18 M/FM HEX SPACER 5MMA/F Non-Stocked 100 800 9600
R30-4000802 8.00mm M3 Metric M/M Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 800 9600
R30-4000902 M3 X 9MM SP MALE/M HEX 5MM A/F Non-Stocked 200 800 9600
R30-4001002 M3 X 10.0 SP MALE/M HEX 5.0A/F Non-Stocked 100 800 9600
R30-4001202 12.00mm M3 Metric M/M Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 100 800 9600
R30-5001102 11.00mm M3 Metric Threaded Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 200 800 1600
R30-5001202 M3 X 12MM CIRC SPACER 4.76 DIA Stocked 200 800 1600
R30-5001302 13.00mm M3 Metric Threaded Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 800 9600
R30-5001402 M3 X 14MM CIRC SPACER 4.76 DIA Non-Stocked 200 800 9600
R30-5001602 16.00mm M3 Metric Threaded Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 100 800 9600
R30-6010302 3.00mm M3 Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 200 800 1600
R30-6010802 8.00mm M3 Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 200 800 800
R30-6010902 9.00mm M3 Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 200 800 800
R30-6011002 M3 X 10MM CIRC SPACER 4.75DIA Stocked 200 800 800
R30-6011202 12.00mm M3 Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 200 800 800
R30-6011502 15.00mm M3 Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 200 800 800
R30-6011602 16.00mm M3 Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 200 800 800
R30-6011802 18.00mm M3 Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 800 9600
R40-1001802 18.00mm M4 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 50 800 4800
R40-3000702 7.00mm M4 Metric M/F Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 100 800 9600
R40-6001602 16.00mm M4 Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 100 800 9600
R40-6001802 18.00mm M4 Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 100 800 9600
R30-1002202 22.00mm M3 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 50 850 9350
R30-1002802 28.00mm M3 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 50 850 9350
R30-1012002 20.00mm M3 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 50 850 850
R30-1002502 M3 X 25MM THREADED HEX SPACER Stocked 50 900 900
R30-1011802 18.00mm M3 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 100 900 900
R30-3011402 14.00mm M3 Metric M/F Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 100 900 9900
R30-3011502 15.00mm M3 Metric M/F Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 100 900 900
R40-1001302 13.00mm M4 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 50 900 9900
R40-1001602 16.00mm M4 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 50 900 900
Page <3>
R40-6001302 13.00mm M4 Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 100 900 9900
R40-6001402 14.00mm M4 Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 100 900 9900
R40-1001402 14.00mm M4 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 50 950 4750
R25-1001802 18.00mm M2.5 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 100 1000 10000
R30-1011402 M3 X 14MM HEX SPACER 5.5 A/F Stocked 100 1000 1000
R30-1011602 M3 X 16MM HEX SPACER 5.5 A/F Stocked 100 1000 1000
R30-1011702 17.00mm M3 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 100 1000 10000
R30-3010602 6.00mm M3 Metric M/F Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 1000 10000
R30-3011002 10.00mm M3 Metric M/F Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 100 1000 1000
R30-3011102 11.00mm M3 Metric M/F Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 100 1000 10000
R30-3011202 12.00mm M3 Metric M/F Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 100 1000 10000
R30-3011302 13.00mm M3 Metric M/F Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 100 1000 10000
R30-5000402 4.00mm M3 Metric Threaded Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 200 1000 2000
R30-5000702 7.00mm M3 Metric Threaded Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 200 1000 2000
R30-5000802 8.00mm M3 Metric Threaded Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 200 1000 1000
R30-5000902 9.00mm M3 Metric Threaded Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 1000 10000
R30-5001002 10.00mm M3 Metric Threaded Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 1000 10000
R30-6010202 2.00mm M3 Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 200 1000 1000
R30-6010402 4.00mm M3 Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 200 1000 1000
R40-6000802 8.00mm M4 Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 200 1000 2000
R40-6000902 9.00mm M4 Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 1000 10000
R40-6001002 10.00mm M4 Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 200 1000 2000
R40-6001202 12.00mm M4 Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 100 1000 2000
R6396-02 22.23mm M3 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 100 1000 2000
R25-1002502 25.00mm M2.5 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 50 1050 9450
R30-1002002 M3 X 20MM THREADED HEX SPACER Stocked 50 1050 1050
R25-1001102 11.00mm M2.5 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 100 1100 9900
R25-1001302 13.00mm M2.5 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 100 1100 9900
R25-1001502 15.00mm M2.5 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 100 1100 9900
R30-1001602 16.00mm M3 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 100 1100 1100
R30-1011102 11.00mm M3 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 100 1100 1100
R30-1011202 12.00mm M3 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 100 1100 1100
R40-1000802 8.00mm M4 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 100 1100 9900
R25-1001202 12.00mm M2.5 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 100 1200 2400
R30-1001202 12.00mm M3 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 100 1200 2400
R30-1010702 7.00mm M3 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 200 1200 1200
R30-1010802 M3 X 8MM HEX SPACER 5.5 A/F Stocked 200 1200 1200
R30-3010402 4.00mm M3 Metric M/F Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 1200 9600
R40-1001002 10.00mm M4 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 100 1200 9600
R40-6000302 3.00mm M4 Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 1200 9600
R40-6000402 4.00mm M4 Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 200 1200 2400
R40-6000502 5.00mm M4 Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 200 1200 2400
R40-6000602 6.00mm M4 Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 200 1200 1200
R40-6000702 7.00mm M4 Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 1200 9600
R44-1001302 13.00mm 4-40 UNC Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 1200 9600
Page <4>
R44-1001502 15.00mm 4-40 UNC Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 1200 9600
R44-1001602 16.00mm 4-40 UNC Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 1200 9600
R44-1001002 10.00mm 4-40 UNC Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 100 1300 2600
R20-1000602 6.00mm M2 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 1400 9800
R25-1000502 5.00mm M2.5 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 1400 9800
R25-1000902 9.00mm M2.5 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 1400 9800
R30-1000602 6.00mm M3 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 200 1400 2800
R30-1000802 8.00mm M3 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Stocked 200 1400 1400
R30-1010602 6.00mm M3 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 1400 9800
R40-1000602 6.00mm M4 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 1400 9800
R44-1001202 12.00mm 4-40 UNC Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 1400 9800
R6391-02 6.35mm M3 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 1400 9800
R6682-02 9.52mm 6BA Metric Clearance Circular Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 1400 9800
R20-1000402 4.00mm M2 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 1600 9600
R30-1010502 5.00mm M3 Metric Threaded Hex Brass Spacer/Pillar Non-Stocked 200 1600 9600